
22.0

35-36 3-4 23.3

6

4-5

2.5-3.5

13.5-1.5

12-12.5

10.5-11.5

8.5-9.5

33-34

31-32

29-30

27-28

25-26

2-2.5

13-1

11.5-12

10-11

8-9

37 4 24.0

6.5 38 5
7 39 6 25.3

40 6.5-7 26.0

8.5

7.5-8

41 7.5 26.7

9 42 8 27.4

10 43 9 28.2
10.5 44 9.5 28.6

11 45 10 29.5

24.7

20.0

18.7

17.3

16.7

Place your right foot here

& make sure that your 
ankle touches the 
black line

Size Chart

US EU UK CM

* Please note, this is for size guide only and cannot be 100% 
accurate to every child’s foot. If the left and right feet measure 
differently, always take into account the larger sized foot and 
use this for fitting shoes.

Print out page full size 


