11	45	10	29.5
10.5 10	44 43	9.5 9	28.6 28.2
9	42	8	27.4
8.5	41	7.5	26.7
7.5-8	40	6.5-7	26.0
7	39	6	25.3
6.5	38	5	24.7
б	37	4	24.0
4-5	35-36	3-4	23.3
2.5-3.5	33-34	2-2.5	22.0
13.5-1.5	31-32	13-1	20.0
12-12.5	29-30	11.5-12	18.7
10.5-11.5	27-28	10-11	17.3
8.5-9.5	25-26	8-9	16.7
US	EU	UK	CM

Place your right foot here

& make sure that your ankle touches the black line



Print out page full size

* Please note, this is for size guide only and cannot be 100% accurate to every child's foot. If the left and right feet measure differently, always take into account the larger sized foot and use this for fitting shoes.